

MHLA110008622022



Order below Exh.109 in RCS No.306/2015

Urmila Vs. Nandkumar

Defendant Nos.1 to 3 failed to argue though repeatedly called till 2.00 pm. No adjournment has been sought. Hence, application is disposed of as filed on record.

Date :10/09/2024

(Ashish B. Marlecha)
Civil Judge (Sr.Dn.),
Nilanga, Dist. Latur.